77
+ 13

27
+ 35

35
+ 39

29
+ 24

69
+ 17

17
+ 44

25
+ 46

64
+ 18

v

Asagidaki karisik islemleri yapiniz.

72
- 24

53

82

42

96

22

82

50

10
X 2
2
x 1
7
X 4
9
x 1
6
X 5
2
X 4
6
X 3
9
X 2
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UXP
Typewriter
Aşagıdaki karışık işlemleri yapınız.

UXP
Typewriter

UXP
Pencil

UXP
Typewriter

UXP
Typewriter


